© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 10/31/19
COL-CUC-spec
FEATURES
• 1', 2', 3', or 4' nominal lengths
• Integral rocker switch
• Direct wire or optional cord and plug

• Curved polycarbonate lens design for
optimal illumination
SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION
• Surface mount; included mounting screws
for attachment to surfaces 1/2" thick or greater
ELECTRICAL
• Long-life LEDs with a lifetime of L70 at
> 54,000 hrs
• Dimmable to 10% with many Forward
Phase (Triac) or Electronic Low
Voltage (ELV) dimmers
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Description Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
CUC1-ED120 1' LED Undercabinet, 7.5W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 366 7.5 49
CUC2-ED120 2' LED Undercabinet, 14W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 724 14 52
CUC3-ED120 3' LED Undercabinet, 20W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 1099 20 55
CUC4-ED120 4' LED Undercabinet, 25W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 1248 25 50
Accessories (Order Separately)
CUC-13CC 13" connector cable
CUC-24CC 24" connector cable
CUC-5F-120-CP 5ft 120V cord and plug
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 366–1248
Wattage Range 7.5–25
Efficacy Range (LPW) 49–55
Life (Hours) L70/54,000
Input Current (mA) 6.5–20.8
CERTIFICATIONS
• All luminaires are built to UL 1598
standards, and bear appropriate ETL
damp location labels
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
CONTROLS
Dimming Notes:
The CUC is designed to be compatible with many ELV/Reverse Phase, Triac/Forward Phase controls. Dimming capabilities will vary depending on the dimmer control,
load, and circuit installation. Always refer to dimmer manufacturer instructions or a controls specialist for specific requirements. Dimmer control brand names where
identified below are trade names or registered trademarks of each respective company. The following is a partial list of known compatible dimmer controls.
Lutron NTELV-300
Lutron DELV-300P
Lutron DVCL-253P
Lutron Caseta
Leviton 6681
Leviton 6674
Lutron AYCL-153P
Lutron TGCL-153PH
Lutron AYLV-600P
Lutron NTLV-600
Lutron MAELV-600
Lutron N-600
AVAILABLE IN 1', 2', 3' OR 4' NOMINAL LENGTHS
 CUC
UNDERCABINET
© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/3 Rev. 10/31/19
COL-CUC-spec
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PHOTOMETRY
 PH
O
TO
M
ETRY
 IES
 PD
F
CUC1-ED120
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire